APPLICATION:
Accent and display lighting for retail, commercial and
hospitality environments
CONSTRUCTION:
Steel driver housing
Steel upper housing and laser cut trim ring
Complete die-cast optical head construction
Powder coat paint

P R O J E C T :
T Y P E :
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Cat #:
I -C3MSR-3
3LT LED
C Y L I N D R I XC Y L I N D R I X ®  ®  I I I  M I N II I I  M I N I
I N T E R N A T I O N A L  M U L T I P L E  S E M I - R E C E S S E D  3  L I G H T  L E D
Electrostatic sensitive device,
observe precautions for
handling
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Housing/
Head Finish
WT -  white
texture
BT -  black
texture
ST -  silver
texture
__ - ________
 (other RAL)
Trim
Finish
WT -  white
texture
BT -  black
texture
ST -  silver
texture
Model
I-C3MSR
# Heads
3
Lamp
Type
LED
Voltage
240
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 •
P: 973.882.5010  F: 973-882.2605 •
Example: I-C3MSR-3-21-LED-WT-240-SP-SP-SP-WT-30-CE
Options/Accessories
SN -  snoot, 1” w/matte black
interior standard
HEX -  hexcell louver
LS - linear spread
CB -  cross blade, matte black,
requires snoot
SOL -   solite beam softening
lens
0-10V - 0-10v dimming
DALI - DALI driver
15
2
m
m
413 mm
375 mm
413 mm
40º
16 mm
(55 mm max)
Ceiling Cut Out Dimension:  133 mm x 397 mmCeiling Cut Out Dimension:  133 mm x 397 mm
114 mm
152 mm
40º
15
7
m
m
3 AMERLUX INTERNATIONAL